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Ultra Series 2023

Class
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Position Riders Name

51cc Oil Injected (4-8) 1 Colton Greenawalt

2 Abel Vancamp

51cc Jr (4-6) 1 Jack Grabowski

2 Colton Greenawalt

3 Luca Iacobucci

51cc Open (4-8) 1 Landen Vanmorrelgem

2 Deegan Bartholomew

3 Tanner Bruckman

4 Ava Utberg

51cc Sr (7-8) 1 Landen Vanmorrelgem

2 Deegan Bartholomew

3 Tanner Bruckman

51cc Shaft Drive 1 Jack Grabowski

2 Luca Iacobucci

3 Abel Vancamp

65cc 7-9 1 Kayden Kirby

2 Mason Curran

3 Gavin Castleberry

65cc 10-11 1 Logan Utberg

2 Owen Hitchcock

3 Zadok Mcgraw

65cc 7-11 1 Mason Curran

2 Kayden Kirby

3 Logan Utberg

4 Tanner Bruckman

Junior Mini (7-12) 1 Melina Kirby

2 Mason Curran

3 Logan M Turner

4 Owen Hitchcock

5 Logan Utberg

6 Michael Ludwick

Senior Mini (12-15) 1 Michael Tomasino

Open Mini (10-16) 1 Lincoln Bartholomew

2 Derek Vogel Jr

3 Jack Smith
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4 Tyler Huber

5 Logan M Turner

6 Cody Mccoy

7 Michael Ludwick

Schoolboy 1 Spencer Burley

2 Bradley W Jones

3 Lincoln Bartholomew

4 Trevor Hazlett

5 Kyle Rosinski

6 Ben Cox

7 Christian J Lisena

Collegeboy 1 Aaron Caballero

2 Harrison Brickwood

3 Sean Droman

4 Trey Beisheim

5 Joseph Roeser

6 Connor A Debadts

Plus 25 B/C 1 Nick Jewell

2 Jared R Thornton

3 David Lenharr

Plus 30 C 1 Robert Okoniewski

2 Chad Giesler

3 Robert O'leary

Plus 30 B (+30B-C CNY) 1 Tyler Brich

2 Steve Lippold

3 David Lenharr

Plus 40 C 1 Robert Okoniewski

2 Edwin Reik

3 Mike Hoffman

4 Robert Ochs

Plus 40 B (+40 B-C CNY) 1 Marty Mcdonald

2 Matt H Hicks

3 Steve Lippold

Plus 50 C 1 Robert Okoniewski

2 Edwin Reik

Plus 50 Masters 1 Marty Mcdonald

2 Phil Rosinski
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Schoolgirl (7-15) 1 Melina Kirby

2 Summer Finley

Women 85-Open 1 Melina Kirby

2 Kc Pritchard

250 Beginner 1 Griffin Bickom

2 Damyan Famoly

3 Jaymis Taylor

4 Colin Gates

5 Jackson Brunner

6 Lucas Van Allen

7 Mark Fiscus

8 Caleb Bestor

250 Novice 1 Shannon Richardson Jr

2 Austin Goodridge

3 Kyle Rosinski

4 Reed O Murrey

5 Omarr Richardson

6 Ben Cox

7 Brennan Hoffman

8 Jeffrey Scruggs Jr

9 Josh Schiavi

10 Nick Brownell

250 Amateur 1 Aaron Caballero

2 Bradley W Jones

3 Spencer Burley

4 Harrison Brickwood

5 Trevor Hazlett

Open Beginner 1 Hunter Nelson

2 Damyan Famoly

3 Griffin Bickom

4 Jaymis Taylor

5 Colin Gates

6 Jackson Brunner

7 Lucas Van Allen

8 Dominic Dalba

Open Novice 1 Shannon Richardson Jr

2 Kyle Rosinski

3 Austin Goodridge
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4 Reed O Murrey

5 Ben Cox

6 Brennan Hoffman

7 Omarr Richardson

8 Josh Schiavi

9 Jeffrey Scruggs Jr

10 Zack Harding

Open Amateur 1 Aaron Caballero

2 Bradley W Jones

3 Harrison Brickwood

4 Jacob Hoch

5 Sean Droman

122 - 125cc 2 Stroke Only 1 Spencer Burley

2 Christian J Lisena

3 Derek Vogel Jr

4 Trevor Hazlett

Plus 25 A 1 Cooper Larche

Plus 30 A 1 Shawn Murrey

2 Matt Miller

Plus 40 A 1 Shawn Murrey

2 Phil Rosinski

250 Expert 1 Trey Beisheim

2 Owen Q Herkimer

Open Expert 1 Trey Beisheim

2 Owen Q Herkimer

3 Justin Hushon

10/6/2023

Total  Trophies 126

1st place 29

2nd place 28

3rd place 23

4th place 14
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5th place 10

6th place 8

7th place 6

8th place 4

9th place 2

10th place 2


